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ZLU-E30BS, ZLU-M90BS
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Part #
54110089
50050147
50050148
11030015
54200017
50500044
56210024
56200051
11010082
12050021
54140166
50140117
50140118
50500143
50500144
50110131
50110132
54060007
54140094
56210052
11000119
12120066
50200053
50120108
54190031
11040025
52170050
50110195
50110196
Z0B0042
05000075
15000002
01090001
01090002
01070006

Description

Bracket, Duct Cover
Duct Cover, Upper

Duct Cover, Lower
Wires, Electrical
Electrical Junction Box
Component Box Assembly
Component Box Cover
Component Box

Control Board

Capacitor

Bracket, Component Box
Top Panel (ZLU-E30BS)
Top Panel (ZLU-M90BS)

LED Accent Light Assembly (ZLU-E30BS)
LED Accent Light Assembly (ZLU-M90BS)
LED Accent Acrylic (ZLU-E30BS)
LED Accent Acrylic (ZLU-M90BS)

Damper, 6" Round
Bracket, Mounting

Cover, Motor Housing
Switch Assembly

Motor

Aluminum Mesh Filter
Side Panel (ZLU-M90BS)
Button Plate, Accent Light
Switch, Accent Light
Button Cover, Accent Light
Light Panel (ZLU-E30BS)
Light Panel (ZLU-M90BS)
LED Light Strip, 9W
Hardware Packet

Wire Nut

Screw, M6 x 1"

Screw, M6 x 1 1/2"

Screw, M4 x 8mm

Luce

Qty.
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