



Luce

ZLU-E30BS, ZLU-M90BS

Ref#	Part #	Description	Qty.
1-1	54110089	Bracket, Duct Cover	1
1-2	50050147	Duct Cover, Upper	1
1-3	50050148	Duct Cover, Lower	1
2	11030015	Wires, Electrical	1
3	54200017	Electrical Junction Box	1
4	50500044	Component Box Assembly	1
4-1	56210024	Component Box Cover	1
4-2	56200051	Component Box	1
5	11010082	Control Board	1
6	12050021	Capacitor	1
7	54140166	Bracket, Component Box	1
8	50140117	Top Panel (ZLU-E30BS)	1
8	50140118	Top Panel (ZLU-M90BS)	1
9	50500143	LED Accent Light Assembly (ZLU-E30BS)	2
9	50500144	LED Accent Light Assembly (ZLU-M90BS)	2
10	50110131	LED Accent Acrylic (ZLU-E30BS)	1
10	50110132	LED Accent Acrylic (ZLU-M90BS)	1
11	54060007	Damper, 6" Round	1
12	54140094	Bracket, Mounting	2
14	56210052	Cover, Motor Housing	1
15	11000119	Switch Assembly	1
16	12120066	Motor	1
17	50200053	Aluminum Mesh Filter	2
18	50120108	Side Panel (ZLU-M90BS)	2
19	54190031	Button Plate, Accent Light	1
20	11040025	Switch, Accent Light	1
21	52170050	Button Cover, Accent Light	1
22	50110195	Light Panel (ZLU-E30BS)	1
22	50110196	Light Panel (ZLU-M90BS)	1
23	Z0B0042	LED Light Strip, 9W	1
24	05000075	Hardware Packet	1
24-1	15000002	Wire Nut	3
24-2	01090001	Screw, M6 x 1"	2
24-3	01090002	Screw, M6 x 1 1/2"	3
24-4	01070006	Screw, M4 x 8mm	2

DEC18.0201